
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

2 

09 

75 

7A 

81 

25 

018 

24 

5 

56 

22 

146 

9A 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Justin Frick 

Jose Cortes 

Jim Bouzaglou 

David Bland 

Lawrence Huang 

Brian Faessler 

Bruce Raymond 

Bill Heifner 

Paul Read 

Alan Davison 

Boudewijn Heilijgers 

Glenn Andrew 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

11GTP4 

10GT3 

7CA3 

10GT2 

Best Tm 

1:23.890 

1:24.888 

1:32.179 

1:31.081 

1:33.287 

1:24.834 

1:29.814 

1:35.073 

1:34.744 

1:40.939 

1:41.258 

1:50.670 

1:46.363 

Year 

2005 

2007 

2016 

1973 

2006 

2009 

2017 

1985 

2011 

2017 

2000 

1963 

1995 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Elan DP 02 

Ligier LMP3 

Lola T294 

Juno SSE 

Oreca FLM 09 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Cadillac CTS-VR 

Wolf GB08 SM 

Panoz GTS 

Genie MK VIII 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Engine 

3600 

2400 

2400 

2000 

6200 

302 

350 

376 

2500 

427 

332 

355 

Color 

Silver/Red 

White/Blue/Red 

Black/Black 

Yellow 

Green 

Orange/Purple 

White 

Blue/White 

Silver/Yellow/Red 

Black 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

White 

Orange 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Lewisberry PA 

Ponte Vedra Beach FL 

Van Nuys CA 

Fisherville KY 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Cincinnati OH 

Plainfield IN 

Gahanna OH 

Boerne TX 

Springdale AR 

Spicewood TX 

Farmersburg IN 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/19/2022 10:36:46 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.286 

Avg. Speed 

101.490 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.890 

Best Speed 

104.279 

Best Lap by 

2 - Travis Engen 

SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  7 10GT 11 

Group 7 10GT 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:22:03 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/19/2022 10:00 


